i SERROTA XTREME

SERROTA EXTREM

NOMBRE

APELLIDOS

SERROTA EXTREM

15KM

19KM

| SERROTA XTREME

25KM 1350.

RITMO

POS DORSAL
1 26
2 44
3 53
4 47
5 2
6 27
7 22
8 56
9 30
10 21
11 6
12 7
13 15
14 61
15 13
16 46
17 58
18 28
19 60
20 57
21 33
22 9
23 48
24 4
25 17
26 49
27 40
28 1
29 14

iDescarga la App

ofi

Alvaro

Javier

Oscar

Yuriy

Dario

Diego
Victor

Luis Angel
Jose Alberto
Eladio
Javier

Guillermo

Paco

Jose

Carlos
Francisco
Miguel Angel
Luis
Davinia
Francisco
Nacho
Rafael

Juan Carlos

Beatriz

Pablo Antonio
Patricia

Javier

lize

Rodrigo

Garcia Hernandez
Mufioz Najera
Sanchez Martin
Pikh Korzhylova

Ajo Martin

Garcia Martin
Galiana Rebolledo
Tejedor Rubio
Gonzalez Carpintero
Fernandez Bejerano
Alvarez Cabezas

Amengual Pliego

Del Coso Robledo
Lopez

Canales Galan
Pavon Ruiz

Yuste Blazquez
Gomez Béjar
Corrales
Trigueiro Da Cruz
Jimenez Garcia
Arroyo Velayos
Rodero Plaza

Alonso

Diaz Sanchez-fuentes
Rodriguez Gomez
Molero Gonzalez
Berzina

Cecilia Sancho
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19

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino

VETERANOS Masculino

VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Femenino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino

VETERANQOS Femenino

VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Femenino
SENIOR Masculino

VETERANOS Femenino
VETERANOS Masculino

www.evedeport.es

0S20 Trail Team - 2007 Trail
DLC Trail team

Todovertical +

DLC Trail team

DLC TRAIL TEAM

DLC TRAIL TEAM

C.D. HIJOS DEL VIENTO
DESAFIO URBION

LEON TRAIL

DLC trail TEAM

CD Grupo de Montaria Diego
de Ordas

Los Lunes de Recuperacion
CLUB ULTRA TRAIL HUELVA
D L CTRAIL TEAM

Tierra Tragame

DCL TRAIL

CDMA Almanzor

C.D. AVITRAIL

Club de montafia
Azagaya-Gredos

Team Obaya
CD AVITRAIL
DLC Trail Team
dlc trail team

01:28:52
01:37:04
01:34:40
01:36:40
01:36:25
01:36:40
01:43:02
01:44:19
01:54:06
01:54:31
01:53:56

01:54:30

01:58:43
01:59:25
01:54:30
02:02:15
01:59:26
02:01:19
02:02:45
02:06:17
02:09:49
02:09:49
02:10:52

02:10:34

02:10:09
02:13:32
02:15:09
02:16:20
02:09:23

01:46:52
01:54:55
01:53:54
01:55:37
01:55:40
01:57:18
02:02:27
02:04:31
02:17:00
02:17:11
02:16:04

02:16:04

02:22:09
02:24:11
02:17:35
02:29:02
02:24:15
02:27:44
02:29:07
02:33:55
02:32:28
02:32:47
02:37:40

02:37:28

02:36:54
02:40:19
02:40:43
02:43:25
02:37:04

T.OFICIAL T.NETO
02:17:38 02:17:38
02:24:04 02:24:02
02:24:55 02:24:53
02:25:50 02:25:47
02:31:01 02:31:00
02:35:42 02:35:42
02:37:.07 02:37:.07
02:37:43 02:37:41
02:52:38 02:52:37
02:53:55 02:53:54
02:59:30 02:59:27
02:59:31 02:59:29
03:00:39 03:00:37
03:01:46 03:01:41
03:02:48 03:02:48
03:07:03 03:07:03
03:07:37 03:07:34
03:07:41 03:07:37
03:11:09 03:11:06
03:12:06 03:12:05
03:12:39 03:12:34
03:15:13 03:15:06
03:20:11 03:20:06
03:20:20 03:20:18
03:22:41 03:22:35
03:23:24 03:23:19
03:23:24 03:23:20
03:24:48 03:24:44
03:26:26 03:26:20

iDescarga la App

oficial!

5'30"/Km
5'45"/Km
5'47"/Km
5'50"/Km
6'02"/Km
6'13"/Km
6'17"/Km
6'18"/Km
6'54"/Km
6'57"/Km
7'10"/Km
7'10"/Km
7'13"/Km
7'16"/Km
7'18"/Km
7'28"/Km
7'30"/Km
7'30"/Km
7'38"/Km
7'41"/Km
7'42"/Km
7'48"/Km
8'00"/Km
8'00"/Km
8'06"/Km
8'08"/Km
8'08"/Km
8'11"/Km
8'15"/Km




i SERROTA XTREME

25KM 1350

iDescarga la App

NOMBRE

Sergio

Ber

David

Javier

Jose Manuel
Marta

Jesus

Isabel
Miguel
Francisco
Rodrigo
Josep Miquel
Sergio

David

Jose Luis
Juan

Jose Feliciano
Manuel
Alberto
Leticia

APELLIDOS
Gonzalez Garcia
Gonzalez
Mufioz Gomez

Santos Garcia-minguillan

Gallego Sanz
Justo Encinar
Diaz Turrrion
Molina

Moral Hernandez
Mufioz Gomez
Garcia Gutiérrez
Rosello Pich
Mufioz Polo
Lépez Armela
Tato Gutierrez
Diaz Lopez
Lépez Jimenez
Abeal Garcia
Gonzalez Vallejo
Beltran Elvira

SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Femenino

SENIOR Masculino

VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Femenino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Femenino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Masculino
VETERANOS Femenino

www.evedeport.es

Secretos del Duero
DLC Trail Team

PHI Grupo Polideportivo

DLC Trail Team
Avila Corre

Farmarunners
Avitrail

Azucena Diaz Running Club

Azu's Team y Trailxtrem Club
DLC TRAIL TEAM
DLC TRAIL TEAM

15KM

02:08:54
02:19:05
02:18:30
02:18:45
02:19:52
02:25:24
02:25:23
02:23:04
02:22:54
02:28:57
02:46:38
02:33:37
02:44:36
02:35:49
02:35:58
02:48:52
02:48:23
02:51:59
02:54:48
02:55:09

SERROTA EXTREM

SERROTA EXTREM

19KM

02:38:16
02:47:17
02:48:09
02:48:22
02:52:38
02:54:11
02:54:09
02:53:10
02:54:34
03:02:15
03:19:23
03:10:07
03:23:05
03:12:13
03:12:30
03:20:42
03:23:03
03:23:04
03:27:57
03:28:33

T.OFICIAL

03:30:33
03:30:44
03:36:08
03:38:17
03:42:06
03:43:01
03:43:01
03:46:16
03:53:15
03:57:10
04:04:11
04:06:35
04:18:00
04:21:14
04:21:16
04:21:45
04:22:52
04:22:52
04:22:55
04:22:55

| SERROTA XTREME

12 DE JULIO 2025

T.NETO

03:30:30
03:30:40
03:36:00
03:38:11
03:41:57
03:42:57
03:42:56
03:46:09
03:53:08
03:57:03
04:04:01
04:06:29
04:17:55
04:21:05
04:21:07
04:21:08
04:22:45
04:22:44
04:22:44
04:22:44

iDescarga la App

oficial!

25KM 1350.
800

s

©

8'25"/Km
8'25"/Km
8'38"/Km
8'43"/Km
8'53"/Km
8'55"/Km
8'55"/Km
9'03"/Km
9'19"/Km
9'29"/Km
9'46"/Km
9'51"/Km
10'19"/Km
10'26"/Km
10'27"/Km
10'28"/Km
10'30"/Km
10'30"/Km
10'31"/Km
10'31"/Km




